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Table No. 8.—List of the Public Schools, the Expenditure, Staff, &c.—continued.

AUCKLAND—continued.

(') Itinerant. p)Aided. (')Believing. (*) Opened in October; attendance 10.

11

■M

c5.|
Schools, and the

i>q Counties or Boroughs«J2] I (thelatter marked [B])
o £ ! in which situate.

68

P
Iβ

Maintenance. _ ,„„,
Buildings,

Sites,
Teachers' Other Furniture,

Salaries and Ordinary »„„„,.„,.,,,Allowances. Expenditure. APPala™s-

Maintenance.

Expenditure for the Year.

Teachers'Names,
includingall Teachers

and Pupil-teachers
on the Stall at theEnd

of the Year.

o

5

a 2

of
Annual j 3 sj

Salary and ,' -g S
Allowance § gatthoKate S3

paid during ithe Last ! g.'H
Quarter of a ;£theYear. ; g^

<

6]
Otamatea—

Arapohue 79
£ s. a.

187 8 0
£ s. a.
15 15 0

£ s. d.:
Thomas R. Atkinson
Agnes Usher
Henry Tidmarsh
Mrs. Eliza Melville
William E. Johns ..
George Wilson
Georgina C. Harper
Miriam V. Barlow ..
Ethel M. Potter ..
Thomas Arohey
Mrs. E. Gerrand ..
Robert McPherson..
(Herbert E. Porde..
I Mrs. Collier
Jane A. Cameron ..
Caroline J. Platt ..
Amelia Pisher
William N. Ingram
Mrs. H. G. Gray ..
Ellen Millington

El HM
PP
M
S
M

HM
PP
P
F
M
S
M
M
S
P
F
F
M
S
P

£ s. d.
185 0 0
50 0 0

120 0 0
5 0 0

80 0 0
135 0 0
30 0 0
70 0 0
70 0 0

120 0 0
5 0 0

120 0 0
150 0 0

10 0 0
100 0 0
70 0 0

100 0 0
135 0 0

5 0 0
70 0 0

31

62 Tokatoka No. 1 80 128 15 0 12 4 2 0 17 9 E8 26

Tokatoka No. 2
Matakohe..

81
82

105 0 0
167 5 0

7 0 0
10 0 0

7 16 9 E3
D2

14
3368

64
68

Mararetu
Paparoa Homestead
Paparoa

83
84
85

71 5 0
71 15 5

131 4 3
7 0 0
7 0 0
8 0 0

12 6
0 18 6
0 2 3

E3
E3
E2

14
15
23

66
07

Maungaturoto
Kaiwaka \
Pukekaroro )
Tara Eoad
Mangawai Beach ..
Te Pahi No. 1
Te Pahi No. 2

86 127 10 0 8 10 0 0 10 9 D2
E2

28
17
12
22
14
21
32

87 169 3 0 9 0 0 5 14 9
08

68

88
89
90
91

100 0 0
86 11 0
92 10 0

160 1 0

7 10 0
7 0 0
7 10 0

1C 6 0
o"9 9

170 8 11

E2
E3
E2
D3

70 Albertland North ..
Rodney—

Port "Albert
92 85 0 0i 7 0 0 0 12 0 D3 18

71 93 249 15 10 20 0 0 George B. Reid
Jane E. Hefford ..
Alioe M. Booth .. JKate A. Taylor .. IAdelaide Latimer ..
Margaret Akers
MargaretL.Buchanan
Emma M. Coad
Josephine Hamilton
James Miller
Mrs. Ellen Jones ..
Herbert Bates
Arthur Mabbett ..
Mrs. Mabbett

El
E4

HM
FP
PP
F
P
F
F
F
F
M
S
M
M
S

175 0 0
45 0 0
30 0 0

100 0 9
100 0 0
100 0 0
100 0 0
100 0 0
100 0 0
80 0 0
5 0 0

110 0 0
100 0 0

5 0 0

62

72
78
74
75
70

Wharehine
Wellsford
Wayby
Hoteo North
Tauhoa
Mangakura
Araparara

94
95
96
97
98
99

100

100 0 0
85 16 6

100 0 0
92 10 0

108 6 8
101 5 2
102 5 9

11 14 9
7 0 0

16 0 0
8 2 6
7 5 0
7 0 0
7 0 0:

116

2 10 0

E3
E3
E2
E3
D2
E4
E5*

22
19
23
21
24
22
2277 u"§ o

Great Barrier ( x)
Tryphena .. 101

102
110 14 0
105 0 0 9 7 6; 11 2 7

E2 23
2478

Haratongaf1 ) )
Mangatef1) }
Pakiri

103 20 0 0 John Hanson M 40 0 0 (4 )
19
20
18

79 104 71 5 0 12 0 0 10 0 Lily Gubb
(■Albert L. Sheppard\ Mrs. Bond
(Mrs. Wood
Prances Harding ..
C. T. Smyth
Peter Moores
Ethel A. W. Power
(W.J.Moor1 Miss McBrierty ..
(Mrs. Algie
Prancis D. Woods ..
Miss McBrierty
Alice S. Hyatt
William H. Worsley
Elizabeth Lewis
Helen Simpson
William M. Gelling

D3
E3

P
M
S
S
F
M

HM
FP
M
S
S
M
S
P

HM
AP
F

70 0 0
150 0 0

5 0 0
5 0 0

100 0 0
80 0 0

100 0 0
50 0 0

130 0 0
5 0 0
5 0 0|

80 0 0
5 0 0

100 0 0
175 0 0
70 0 0

100 0 0

80 Dacre's
Ti Point .. j 105 156 13 4 9 0 0

81 Omaha Little
Whangaripo(2)
Matakana Upper ..

106
107
108

100 0 0
77 8 0]

210 0 0
7 0 0 E3

D2
Dl
E3

20
16
5582 16 0 0

83 Mullet Point )
Mahurangi Heads j
Mahurangi HeadsW.

140 0 0i 7 0 0:
9
9109 3 11 3

110 92 10 0 8 14 6. 0 17 9 E4 ,
84
8.5

Kaipara Plats
Warkworth lll|112!

108 5 5
288 19 0

8 0 0
31 16 0

86 14 6 E2
Dl
E3
Dl

25
76

86
87

Dome Valley
Ahuroa No. 1 )
Ahuroa No. 2 J
Puhoi

113; 92 10 0 7 0 0 19
I 9
\ 10

49
114 127 10 0 7 0 0i D3 M 120 0 0

S8 115 234 4 4 15 5 0 Frederick W. Kysh
C. Ingram(3)
Annie Keaney
John Murray
Alice J. Sloane .. 1
Elizabeth C. QuinnHarriett M. Judd ..
Prances Longmore
Florence P. Hardy
Florence Maxwell ..
George W. Murray..
Alice M. Murray ..
Dolina Hoe
Mary Hoe
Daniel D. Metge ..
Janet S. Broun
Lilian M. Browne ..
Constance M. Upton
Elizabeth Keary
Helen Cameron
Thomas A. Jones ..
E. N. I. M. Chapman

Dl HM
MP
AP
M

PP
F
P

HP
PP
P

HM
PP
PP
P

HM
AP
AP
PP
HP
PP
HM
FP

160 0 0
60 0 0
70 0 0

135 0 0
30 0 0
70 0 0j

100 0 0!
108 0 0
40 0 0
70 0 0

175 0 0
45 0 0
50 0 0
70 0 0

210 0 0
70 0 0
70 0 0
55 0 0

120 0 0
40 0 0

150 0 0
30 0 0

Waitemata —
Waiwera 159 10 10 10 6 1 3 5 0

E3
E2 3389 116

Waiwera Springs ..
Wainui
Wade

117
118
119

70 0 0
102 0 0
144 18 4

7 0 Oj
8 5 0!
9 0 O!

10 13 11 E2
D2
El

16
23
34

1)0

91
Makarau(2)
Kaukapakapa

12ol
121

72 9 6
258 3 4

1 11 81
20 0 Oi

27 1 7
16 0 1

E4
El
E4*

15
6592

98
94

Parkhnrst
Helensville

122
123

85 0 0
413 0 11

7 0 0
39 17 6;

4 14 61
0 9 0

E3
Dl
E3
E3
E4
E2

17
149

Te Pua 143 11 8 11 0 0! 40124

Woodhill .. 125 223 8 8 14 io o: 0 9 0 E2 4795
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